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Declaration of Conformity

This DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

CBK Distribusjon AS
Gneisveien 30

2020 SKEDSMOKORSET
NORWAY

Products:
This declaration includes all Fiberadapters CBK Distribusjon sell under their registered trademark LinkIT

Type:

e LinkIT Fiberadapter all connectors, simplex, duplex, multimode, singlemode
Model: -
Produktnummer - |ProduktBeskrivelse > Produktnummer |ProduktBeskrivelse
37702 LinkIT Fiberadapt LC-SC hybrid duplex 24775 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC duplex bla
111529 LinkIT Fiberadapt LC-ST hybrid duplex 35783 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC duplex bla
47333 LinkIT Fiberadapt MPO/MTP key up/down 43709 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC duplex bla
112718 LinkIT Fiberadapt MPO/MTP Aligned key 116785 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC duplex magenta
112717 LinkIT Fiberadapt MPO/MTP Opposed key 113656 LinklT Fiberadapter LC/LC quad bla
47162 LinkIT Fiberadapt SC han - LC hun SM 39513 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC quad magenta
37701 LinkIT Fiberadapt SC-LC hybrid simplex 112351 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC simplex bla
42206 LinkIT Fiberadapt SC-ST hybrid simplex | 35022 LinkIT Fiberadapter SC/SC duplex aqua
10983 LinkIT Fiberadapt ST-SC duplx MM OM / OS 13202 LinkIT Fiberadapter SC/SC duplex bla
1113233 LinkIT Fiberadapt ST-ST duplex MM og SM 40902 LinkIT Fiberadapter SC/SC duplex grgnn
31773 __|LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC duplex aqua 48846 LinkIT Fiberadapter SC/SC duplex magenta
112641 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC duplex aqua 38900 LinkIT Fiberadapter SC/SC simplex grgnn
23221 LinkIT Fiberadapter LC/LC duplex beige 122030 LinkIT Fiberbox for terminering, IP65

We hereby declare that the products above listed, have been manufactured in compliance with the EU
harmonization legislation: RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and amendment 2015/863/EU

And are following these directives:

IEC 62321-5:2013

IEC 62321-4:2013 + AMD1:2017 CSV
IEC 62321-7-1:2015

IEC 62321-7-2:2017

IEC 62321-6:2015

IEC 62321-8:2017

Date: 31.09.2022

Anckey Soud MK

Name: Andreas Sandvik
Title: Business Development Manager

Legal signature for and on behalf of CBK Distribusjon AS
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